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Melbourne Grammar Grimwade

Time Trial
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOSALA Marian (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 09:41 10:21

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib Name House Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 167 WALKER Alessia School 25.32 25.32 50.64

2 154 CHEN Elsie School 26.33 25.16 51.49 0.85

3 158 GUO Stella Austin 26.57 26.26 52.83 2.19

4 164 PLOMLEY Winifred Millear 29.87 26.75 56.62 5.98

5 165 SHERMAN Evie Millear 30.55 28.12 58.67 8.03

6 151 AUSTIN Heidi Grey-Smith 32.48 29.21 1:01.69 11.05

7 168 WU Zixuan Grey-Smith 31.49 30.37 1:01.86 11.22

8 155 CUTLER Charlotte Austin 31.94 32.24 1:04.18 13.54

9 156 DIXON Theodora School 34.65 32.77 1:07.42 16.78

10 159 HOLLAND Adelaide Grey-Smith 36.43 33.26 1:09.69 19.05

11 157 DUNCAN Isabelle School 36.37 34.18 1:10.55 19.91

12 149 ALDER Olivia Millear 40.71 35.19 1:15.90 25.26

13 160 LALLY Charlotte School 40.96 36.55 1:17.51 26.87

14 150 ANDREWS Phoebe Grey-Smith 42.65 36.24 1:18.89 28.25

15 163 PELLICANO Ruby Grey-Smith 51.11 49.66 1:40.77 50.13

16 166 TANDY Ella Austin 1:05.05 55.86 2:00.91 1:10.27

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 171 CAREY-MUNRO Montgomery School 23.75 22.98 46.73

2 193 RICE Edward School 23.23 23.56 46.79 0.06

3 191 PLOMLEY Morris Millear 24.61 24.28 48.89 2.16

4 177 HANSEN William Grey-Smith 24.33 24.77 49.10 2.37

5 178 HOGG-EDGAR Ernest Grey-Smith 25.94 25.64 51.58 4.85



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOSALA Marian (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 09:41 10:21

VolaSoftControlPdf

Melbourne Grammar Grimwade

Time Trial

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

31/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 31/07/2023 at 12:56  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name House Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

6 196 THOMAS Archer School 27.62 24.57 52.19 5.46

7 192 POON Aiden Austin 25.84 26.96 52.80 6.07

8 198 WU Weiqi Grey-Smith 26.29 27.45 53.74 7.01

9 170 BO Vincent Millear 27.39 26.42 53.81 7.08

10 187 MCCONNELL Henri Millear 27.49 27.10 54.59 7.86

11 185 LOUGHNANE Luca Millear 28.85 25.87 54.72 7.99

12 173 DEAGUE Jack School 27.68 27.50 55.18 8.45

13 183 LEE Lloyd Austin 27.14 28.18 55.32 8.59

14 176 GHIJBEN William Austin 28.33 27.48 55.81 9.08

15 174 GANDOLFO Freddy Austin 28.89 28.79 57.68 10.95

16 180 JUNG Sooryun Millear 30.22 29.05 59.27 12.54

17 186 MAO Ethan School 30.12 29.52 59.64 12.91

18 169 BEVILLE Tyson School 29.98 30.23 1:00.21 13.48

19 172 CHAMBERLAIN Edward Grey-Smith 31.74 28.70 1:00.44 13.71

20 195 SANGHVI Beauford School 30.58 30.37 1:00.95 14.22

21 200 ZHANG Alfie School 30.96 30.50 1:01.46 14.73

22 182 KOON Ashton Millear 32.25 30.87 1:03.12 16.39

23 175 GATTONE Julius School 32.47 31.60 1:04.07 17.34

24 181 KIM Frederick Austin 32.27 32.26 1:04.53 17.80

25 194 SANDHU Sebastian Grey-Smith 33.02 34.17 1:07.19 20.46

26 188 PAPASAVAS Sam Millear 35.91 34.30 1:10.21 23.48

27 184 LLOYD Angus Austin 38.18 36.46 1:14.64 27.91

28 197 TING William Austin 42.37 44.35 1:26.72 39.99

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 118 PETERS India School 23.06 22.04 45.10

2 112 LIU Emily Austin 23.24 22.77 46.01 0.91

3 119 RICE Willow School 23.65 22.88 46.53 1.43

4 116 MOON Charlotte Millear 24.37 23.76 48.13 3.03

5 113 MACHADO Coco Grey-Smith 24.59 23.64 48.23 3.13

6 114 MAIDMENT Camilla Austin 28.45 27.50 55.95 10.85

7 108 ANDREWS Sophie Grey-Smith 28.24 28.09 56.33 11.23

8 111 LIN Julia Grey-Smith 29.09 29.29 58.38 13.28

9 109 GEYSEN Camille Austin 28.90 29.78 58.68 13.58

10 115 MILLER Rose Millear 29.41 29.80 59.21 14.11

11 120 WIDDUP Clementine Austin 35.93 32.21 1:08.14 23.04

12 117 NEWLING WARD Piper Austin 37.59 38.12 1:15.71 30.61

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 143 PETERS Oscar School 21.74 21.14 42.88

2 126 CASTINE Nicholas Millear 22.24 22.14 44.38 1.50

3 137 MUNN Archie Grey-Smith 22.64 22.45 45.09 2.21

4 132 HENDERSON Harry Austin 23.31 22.77 46.08 3.20

5 148 WILSON Sam Austin 23.79 23.14 46.93 4.05

6 125 BELL Fraser Millear 23.82 23.34 47.16 4.28

7 142 PERKINS Rex Grey-Smith 24.11 23.38 47.49 4.61

8 133 HOGG-EDGAR Monty Grey-Smith 24.13 23.78 47.91 5.03

9 129 GARDINER George Austin 23.78 24.21 47.99 5.11
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Rank Bib Name House Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

10 144 RUSSELL Van Grey-Smith 24.46 24.06 48.52 5.64

11 139 O'KEEFE Jake School 25.02 24.50 49.52 6.64

12 130 GARDINER Tommy Austin 25.57 25.81 51.38 8.50

13 124 BAILLIEU Thomas School 25.63 25.98 51.61 8.73

14 146 WALKER Samuel Grey-Smith 26.80 26.20 53.00 10.12

15 140 O'SULLIVAN Oscar Grey-Smith 27.40 27.00 54.40 11.52

16 138 NETTLEFOLD Montgomery Millear 29.26 26.40 55.66 12.78

17 134 LEE Luther Austin 28.59 27.46 56.05 13.17

18 141 PATTERSON Hamish Millear 29.16 27.84 57.00 14.12

19 127 CLEMENGER Hugh Austin 29.76 29.64 59.40 16.52

20 145 SANGHVI Kaeleb School 30.30 30.57 1:00.87 17.99

21 136 LLOYD Henry Austin 34.94 33.59 1:08.53 25.65

22 128 DU Vincent Millear 35.26 34.88 1:10.14 27.26

23 135 LIN Oliver Grey-Smith 35.85 48.47 1:24.32 41.44

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

110 HOGG NASH Olivia Grey-Smith

131 GUNN Thomas Millear

179 JACKSON Tom Grey-Smith

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

189 PERKINS Ted Grey-Smith 27.76

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

147 WIDDUP Felix Austin 32.65 Gate 1

152 BELFORD Evelyn Austin 55.93 Gate 1

153 CHAMBERLAIN Rose Grey-Smith 37.41 Gate 7

161 MILLER Lucy Millear 34.50 Gate 6

162 PAPASAVAS Elisabeth Millear 42.17 Gate 7

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

110 HOGG NASH Olivia Grey-Smith

122 ANDERSON Montgomery Austin 30.73

131 GUNN Thomas Millear

179 JACKSON Tom Grey-Smith

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

121 ALDER Albert Millear 34.76 Gate 7

123 AUSTIN Harry Grey-Smith 26.93 Gate 5

199 ZAYLER Jonathan School 30.87 Gate 4

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)



VolaSoftControlPdf

Melbourne Grammar Grimwade

Time Trial
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - House

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOSALA Marian (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 09:41 10:21

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

31/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 31/07/2023 at 12:57  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Austin  

1 112 LIU Emily 23.24 22.77 46.01

2 132 HENDERSON Harry 23.31 22.77 46.08 0.07

3 148 WILSON Sam 23.79 23.14 46.93 0.92

4 129 GARDINER George 23.78 24.21 47.99 1.98

5 130 GARDINER Tommy 25.57 25.81 51.38 5.37

6 192 POON Aiden 25.84 26.96 52.80 6.79

7 158 GUO Stella 26.57 26.26 52.83 6.82

8 183 LEE Lloyd 27.14 28.18 55.32 9.31

9 176 GHIJBEN William 28.33 27.48 55.81 9.80

10 114 MAIDMENT Camilla 28.45 27.50 55.95 9.94

11 134 LEE Luther 28.59 27.46 56.05 10.04

12 174 GANDOLFO Freddy 28.89 28.79 57.68 11.67

13 109 GEYSEN Camille 28.90 29.78 58.68 12.67

14 127 CLEMENGER Hugh 29.76 29.64 59.40 13.39

15 155 CUTLER Charlotte 31.94 32.24 1:04.18 18.17

16 181 KIM Frederick 32.27 32.26 1:04.53 18.52

17 120 WIDDUP Clementine 35.93 32.21 1:08.14 22.13

18 136 LLOYD Henry 34.94 33.59 1:08.53 22.52

19 184 LLOYD Angus 38.18 36.46 1:14.64 28.63

20 117 NEWLING WARD Piper 37.59 38.12 1:15.71 29.70

21 197 TING William 42.37 44.35 1:26.72 40.71

22 166 TANDY Ella 1:05.05 55.86 2:00.91 1:14.90
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Grey-Smith  

1 137 MUNN Archie 22.64 22.45 45.09

2 142 PERKINS Rex 24.11 23.38 47.49 2.40

3 133 HOGG-EDGAR Monty 24.13 23.78 47.91 2.82

4 113 MACHADO Coco 24.59 23.64 48.23 3.14

5 144 RUSSELL Van 24.46 24.06 48.52 3.43

6 177 HANSEN William 24.33 24.77 49.10 4.01

7 178 HOGG-EDGAR Ernest 25.94 25.64 51.58 6.49

8 146 WALKER Samuel 26.80 26.20 53.00 7.91

9 198 WU Weiqi 26.29 27.45 53.74 8.65

10 140 O'SULLIVAN Oscar 27.40 27.00 54.40 9.31

11 108 ANDREWS Sophie 28.24 28.09 56.33 11.24

12 111 LIN Julia 29.09 29.29 58.38 13.29

13 172 CHAMBERLAIN Edward 31.74 28.70 1:00.44 15.35

14 151 AUSTIN Heidi 32.48 29.21 1:01.69 16.60

15 168 WU Zixuan 31.49 30.37 1:01.86 16.77

16 194 SANDHU Sebastian 33.02 34.17 1:07.19 22.10

17 159 HOLLAND Adelaide 36.43 33.26 1:09.69 24.60

18 150 ANDREWS Phoebe 42.65 36.24 1:18.89 33.80

19 135 LIN Oliver 35.85 48.47 1:24.32 39.23

20 163 PELLICANO Ruby 51.11 49.66 1:40.77 55.68

  Millear  

1 126 CASTINE Nicholas 22.24 22.14 44.38

2 125 BELL Fraser 23.82 23.34 47.16 2.78

3 116 MOON Charlotte 24.37 23.76 48.13 3.75

4 191 PLOMLEY Morris 24.61 24.28 48.89 4.51

5 170 BO Vincent 27.39 26.42 53.81 9.43

6 187 MCCONNELL Henri 27.49 27.10 54.59 10.21

7 185 LOUGHNANE Luca 28.85 25.87 54.72 10.34

8 138 NETTLEFOLD Montgomery 29.26 26.40 55.66 11.28

9 164 PLOMLEY Winifred 29.87 26.75 56.62 12.24

10 141 PATTERSON Hamish 29.16 27.84 57.00 12.62

11 165 SHERMAN Evie 30.55 28.12 58.67 14.29

12 115 MILLER Rose 29.41 29.80 59.21 14.83

13 180 JUNG Sooryun 30.22 29.05 59.27 14.89

14 182 KOON Ashton 32.25 30.87 1:03.12 18.74

15 128 DU Vincent 35.26 34.88 1:10.14 25.76

16 188 PAPASAVAS Sam 35.91 34.30 1:10.21 25.83

17 149 ALDER Olivia 40.71 35.19 1:15.90 31.52

  School  

1 143 PETERS Oscar 21.74 21.14 42.88

2 118 PETERS India 23.06 22.04 45.10 2.22

3 119 RICE Willow 23.65 22.88 46.53 3.65

4 171 CAREY-MUNRO Montgomery 23.75 22.98 46.73 3.85

5 193 RICE Edward 23.23 23.56 46.79 3.91
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

6 139 O'KEEFE Jake 25.02 24.50 49.52 6.64

7 167 WALKER Alessia 25.32 25.32 50.64 7.76

8 154 CHEN Elsie 26.33 25.16 51.49 8.61

9 124 BAILLIEU Thomas 25.63 25.98 51.61 8.73

10 196 THOMAS Archer 27.62 24.57 52.19 9.31

11 173 DEAGUE Jack 27.68 27.50 55.18 12.30

12 186 MAO Ethan 30.12 29.52 59.64 16.76

13 169 BEVILLE Tyson 29.98 30.23 1:00.21 17.33

14 145 SANGHVI Kaeleb 30.30 30.57 1:00.87 17.99

15 195 SANGHVI Beauford 30.58 30.37 1:00.95 18.07

16 200 ZHANG Alfie 30.96 30.50 1:01.46 18.58

17 175 GATTONE Julius 32.47 31.60 1:04.07 21.19

18 156 DIXON Theodora 34.65 32.77 1:07.42 24.54

19 157 DUNCAN Isabelle 36.37 34.18 1:10.55 27.67

20 160 LALLY Charlotte 40.96 36.55 1:17.51 34.63

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

110 HOGG NASH Olivia

131 GUNN Thomas

179 JACKSON Tom

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

189 PERKINS Ted 27.76

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

147 WIDDUP Felix 32.65 Gate 1

152 BELFORD Evelyn 55.93 Gate 1

153 CHAMBERLAIN Rose 37.41 Gate 7

161 MILLER Lucy 34.50 Gate 6

162 PAPASAVAS Elisabeth 42.17 Gate 7

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

110 HOGG NASH Olivia

122 ANDERSON Montgomery 30.73

131 GUNN Thomas

179 JACKSON Tom

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

121 ALDER Albert 34.76 Gate 7

123 AUSTIN Harry 26.93 Gate 5

199 ZAYLER Jonathan 30.87 Gate 4

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


